
Placement Cat Name Breed Sex Breeder Owner Groomer

Best Kitten KC GC GNW NW SUECHANTEEQ'S PUTERI KAYANGAN IRW24 RWQ24 Scottish Fold Longhair F Suezy Natasha Suezy Natasha

2nd Best Kitten KC NW GLITTERCROWN MOJITO MOCHA IRW24 IRBW24 Persian Bi-Color M Emmy Liza Shaharudin Emmy Liza Shaharudin

3rd Best Kitten KC NW ECLIPSELOVER MUSTANG Exotic Longhair M Isron Ismail-Nazly Nazly Atan-Aliff Haslan

4th Best Kitten KC NW MAZ ESEMAIS YOKO OF ZEEZARA Siamese F Zamina Zainal Ariffin Norzilan Nordin

5th Best Kitten KC NW D MAYA PRINCE MARK ATAN IRW24 Bengal M Mohd Yusri Shaari Muhammad Aiman Bin Husin

6th Best Kitten KC NW MAFEAA DAMAI UCHIHA LISUT British Shorthair Others M Muhamed Khairul Adam Muhamed Khairul Adam

7th Best Kitten KC NW CHANTEQ OCHAIIRA Exotic Shorthair F Hazlie Hamzah Hazlie Hamzah

8th Best Kitten KC NW NAI TANG Ragdoll M Hao Sim Tong Jian-Hao

9th Best Kitten KC RW ECLIPSELOVER BLACK PANDA Exotic Longhair F Isron Ismail-Nazly Nazly-Azhar

10th Best Kitten KC RW JADEITE TYPHOON OF GLITTERCROWN Exotic Shorthair M Jade Liu Emmy Liza Shaharudin

11th Best Kitten KC RW HACATZ KAGURA Persian Bi-Color F Wan Abdul Halim Bin Wan Hasan Wan Abdul Halim Bin Wan Hasan

12th Best Kitten KC GC BP RW D MAYA PAK TAM IRBW24 Bengal M Mohd Yusri Shaari Mohamad Amirul Bin Cheak

13th Best Kitten KC GC GRW RW ZORO Toyger M Zhong Li Quek Meng Hui

14th Best Kitten KC RW VARNAIS HARMONY Scottish Fold Longhair F Teslenok Yulia Noah Dawson

15th Best Kitten KC RW MAOMAOMONSTA ARIAN Maine Coon F Afza-Hairri Iqram-Saufi

16th Best Kitten RW SAMMI IRW24 Toyger M Quek Meng Hui Quek Meng Hui

17th Best Kitten KC RW GR* SILVERINE PERSEUS IRW24 Russian Blue M Christos Romanos Lavinia Lee Moon Yen

18th Best Kitten KC RW JAGUAR GF OF MARYAM IRW24 British Shorthair Others M Siti Sarah Mohamed Yasin Siti Sarah Mohamed Yasin

19th Best Kitten KC RW CHANTEQ MARCELLO IRW24 Persian Bi-Color M Hazlie Hamzah Hazlie Hamzah

20th Best Kitten KC RW PROVENTUS ZAC EFFRON British Shorthair Others M John Chin-Donng Chong D. Chong-J. Chin-JJ. Teo

21st Best Kitten KC RW DRIMBAQASEH BLACK ARMADA Exotic Shorthair M Julieka Mat Nasir Julieka Mat Nasir

22nd Best Kitten KC RW HARIZUE ESMERALDA Abyssinian M Azhar Mohamad Darul Napis Azhar Mohamad Darul Napis

23rd Best Kitten RW ROKU IRW24 Maine Coon M N/A Sim Tong Jian 

24th Best Kitten KC RW LA BLOOMIN GRIFFIN British Longhair Shaded M Yap Xin Yap Xin

25th Best Kitten KC RW PROVENTUS ZUES OF COON ELIXIR British Shorthair Others M Donny Chong-John Chin D. Chong-J. Chin-JJ. Teo-Yii.TK

Best Adult KC GC BW GNW NWs VARNAIS ZAHAR IW23 IRW24 Scottish Fold Longhair M Teslenok-Yuliya Muhammad Nuh Bin Abdul Razak

2nd Best Adult KC GC BW NWS Pocchari's Domino of Suechanteeq IW23 Scottish Fold Shorthair M Pachara Sajjaporameth Suezy Natasha

3rd Best Adult GC BW GNW NW LT MONEY Minuet Longhair M N/A Phoebe Chan

4th Best Adult GC BP BW NW DRIMBAQASEH RADEN PADUKA JW IRW24 Bengal M Julieka Mat Nasir Julieka Mat Nasir

5th Best Adult GC NW GLITTERCROWN DESSERT MOON Persian Bi-Color M Emmy Liza Shaharudin Emmy Liza Shaharudin

6th Best Adult GC BH BW GNW NWs SHATICOHOME JACK OF UCHIHA LISUT IRW24 British Shorthair Others M E Shatova Mohd Khairulizuan Bin Shuhaimi

7th Best Adult GC RW WED KINGDOM'S MAXIMUS DAMONE Maine Coon M Lexter Phua Lexter Phua

8th Best Adult GC GNW RW SEVENKINGDOM'S ALAN Maine Coon M Wei Quan Tee Wei Quan Tee-Cloe Wong

9th Best Adult GC RW PROVENTUS XERXES British Shorthair Others M Donny Chong-John Chin Cassey Koh

10th Best Adult GC RWs WHITESNAKE MODUS VIVENDI OF MYCINTAH IW23 IBW23 IRW24 British Shorthair Others M Elena Nikolaeva Muhammad Zaiyad Jamil-Siti Sawana Isa

11th Best Adult GC RW CHANTEQ CANDICE OF ALCANTARA Exotic Shorthair F Hazlie Hamzah Mohd Iskandar Abdul Karim

12th Best Adult GC RW COON ELIXIR’S JULIANUS Maine Coon M Yii Toh Kee-Cheryl Cheah Yii Toh Kee

13th Best Adult GC RW UCHIHA LISUT NARUTO British Shorthair Others M Mohd Khairulizuan Shuhaimi Mohd Khairulizuan Bin Shuhaimi

14th Best Adult KC GC GNW NW SUECHANTEEQ'S PUTERI KAYANGAN IRW24 RWQ24 Scottish Fold Longhair F Suezy Natasha Suezy Natasha

15th Best Adult GC RW Bennybear Abu British Shorthair Others M Benny Ng Benny Ng

16th Best Adult BW RW STARRY COAST OLIVIA IRW24 Devon Rex F Xue Bian Lavinia Lee  

17th Best Adult GC RW COON ELIXIR’S KAVEN Ragdoll M Yii Toh Kee  Yii Toh Kee

18th Best Adult GC RW Paul's Cats Manna Ragdoll F Chen Jian Bao Dexter Leong Zing Yip

19th Best Adult BW RW JOVANE Toyger F Quek Meng Hui Quek Meng Hui

20th Best Adult GC BW RW HIGHLANDKATZ WE ARE FAMILY Selkirk Rex Shorthair F Tom-Loretta Baugh-Laura Barber Izaddin Syah-Amir Sariff

21st Best Adult GC RW Gigi Maoshe Money Ragdoll M Huang Li Dexter Leong Zing Yip

22nd Best Adult GC RW DRIMBAQASEH WALINONGSARI OF VIOLET DE LUNA Bengal F Julieka Mat Nasir Ahmad Bukhari-Qoriziana Amina

23rd Best Adult KC GC BP RW D MAYA PAK TAM IRBW24 Bengal M Mohd Yusri Shaari Mohamad Amirul Bin Cheak

24th Best Adult KC RW NW HUSH FONDUE OF SUECHANTEEQ IW23 Scottish Fold Longhair F Hillary Sirigorn Suezy Natasha

25th Best Adult GC RW TIAVARA GUSION SONATA OF FAZ KATZ Exotic Shorthair M Abdul Rahim Farid Adham Zainudin
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Best Alter GP NW NIZARAZKATZ ADELE SARAFINA OF ROYAL LEGACY IRW24 British Shorthair Others F Noor Zanizawati Abdul Wahab Ahmad Redzuan Ar

2nd Best Alter GP NW ADUKA KIRANA MAK BEDAH IRW24 Sphynx F Ayub Che Ngah-Norzilan Nordin Norzilan Nordin

3rd Best Alter GP NW SEVENKINGDOM CASEY IRW24 Maine Coon F Wei Quan Tee Howard Kek-Tana Letchumi Jacklyn

4th Best Alter GP RW NW WIDAD CINTA KASIH OF VIOLET LUNA IRW24 Ocicat F Mohd Suhaireel Suboh Qoriziana Amina Abd Rahman

5th Best Alter GP NW KM FLUFFY IRW24 Turkish Angora M N/A Krystal Mathumita A/P Silvester

6th Best Alter GP NW UMOCHKA GOLDEN INTRIGA IRW24 British Shorthair Shaded F Viktoria Zueva Mohd Badrul Hisham

7th Best Alter GP RW IP KAPITAN JANE IRW24 RWQ24 Maine Coon F Farah Shah Anwar Shah Farah Shah Anwar Shah

8th Best Alter GP RW FAZKATZ BELLA Persian Solid F Farid Adham Farid Adham

9th Best Alter GP RW ROYAL LEGACY ZYEYAD ED FRANCO British Longhair Others M Ahmad Redzuan Ar Ahmad Redzuan Ar

10th Best Alter GP RWS KOHUN BIG MAC OF GRANDEURFUR IRW24 British Shorthair Others M Yap Fui Yau Gan Yee Haw

11th Best Alter GP (NC) RW BABY LOLA IRW24 IRBW24 Munchkin Longhair F N/A Suezy Natasha

12th Best Alter GP RW GLITTERCROWN JAGUA IRW24 Bengal M Riduan Mohamed Gan Yee Haw-Riduan Bin Mohamed

13th Best Alter KC GP RW MAOMAOMONSTA BAMBI Maine Coon F Iqram-Saufi Iqram-Saufi

14th Best Alter GP RW COON ELIXIR’S CRIMSON FLOWER Maine Coon F Yii Toh Kee-Cheryl Cheah Cheryl Cheah-Wren Fei

15th Best Alter GP RW AC MOCHA British Longhair Shaded M Adrian Chin Hong Hui Adrian Chin Hong Hui

Best Household Pet HNW NANA FLUFFY KATSUME HIRW24 Household Pet F N/A Farahin Zakaria

2nd Best Household Pet HNW SUECHANTEEQ'S KLANG GIRLZ HIRW24 Household Pet F N/A Suezy Natasha

3rd Best Household Pet HNW SEVENKINGDOM'S MEIMEI HIRW24 Household Pet F N/A Cloe Wong

4th Best Household Pet HNW CHRISTINE DIOR OF PUSAK PETHOUSE HIRW24 Household Pet F N/A Muhammad Aiman-Hidayu

5th Best Household Pet HNW PUTERA BASKARA Household Pet M N/A Mazlan Chik Rus

6th Best Household Pet HNW YUANBAO Household Pet M N/A Jacklyn

7th Best Household Pet HNW ASH FLUFFY GREYVY Household Pet M N/A Farahin Zakaria

8th Best Household Pet HNW VIOLET DE LUNA TENKAY Household Pet M N/A Qoriziana Amina Abd Rahman

9th Best Household Pet HRW IVORY FLUFFY MIGHTY Household Pet F N/A Farahin Zakaria-Azhar Zainal

10th Best Household Pet HRW MILKY Household Pet M N/A Ng Ee Xsien

11th Best Household Pet HRW STARLIGHT Household Pet M N/A Rooaida Mohd Darus

12th Best Household Pet HRW GNW NANA Household Pet F N/A Sim Tong Jian

13th Best Household Pet HRW BADAK HIRW24 Household Pet M N/A Aida Mohd Darus

14th Best Household Pet HRW MR PIKO HIRW24 Household Pet M N/A Aliff Hasian

15th Best Household Pet HRW GNW PERFECT LOLY OF MEOW HERO FAMILY HIRW24 Household Pet F N/A Akid Tharmizi

16th Best Household Pet HRW WED KINGDOM'S WEDNESDAY Household Pet F N/A Lexter & Kasumi

17th Best Household Pet HRW BUDAK OYEN HIRW24 Household Pet M N/A Aida Mohd Darus

18th Best Household Pet HRW MISS RACHEAL HIRW24 Household Pet F N/A The Mamu & Momy

19th Best Household Pet HRW SMOKEY HIRW24 Household Pet M N/A Fatin Afiqah-Emmy Liza

20th Best Household Pet HRW ANDORRA CALIQA Household Pet F N/A Abdul Rahim-MJMA

Best Grooming Cat KC GC GNW NW SUECHANTEEQ'S PUTERI KAYANGAN IRW24 RWQ24 Scottish Fold Longhair F Suezy Natasha Suezy Natasha Suezy Natasha

2nd Best Grooming Cat HRW GNW NANA Household Pet F N/A Sim Tong Jian Sim Tong Jian

3rd Best Grooming Cat GC BW GNW NW LT MONEY Minuet Longhair M N/A Phoebe Chan Phoebe Chan

4th Best Grooming Cat GP GNW MAPLE GARDEN JINGLEBELLE MELODY Ragdoll F Chai Yin Chong Tuam Yuen Ai Sim Tong Jian

4th Best Grooming Cat HRW GNW PERFECT LOLY OF MEOW HERO FAMILY HIRW24 Household Pet F N/A Akid Tharmizi Akid Tharmizi

6th Best Grooming Cat GC BH BW GNW NWs SHATICOHOME JACK OF UCHIHA LISUT IRW24 British Shorthair Others M E Shatova Mohd Khairulizuan Bin Shuhaimi Daniel Tee

7th Best Grooming Cat GC GNW RW SEVENKINGDOM'S ALAN Maine Coon M Wei Quan Tee Wei Quan Tee-Cloe Wong Daniel Tee

7th Best Grooming Cat KC GC BW GNW NWs VARNAIS ZAHAR IW23 IRW24 Scottish Fold Longhair M Teslenok-Yuliya Muhammad Nuh Bin Abdul Razak Noah Dawson

7th Best Grooming Cat GRW LE ESCOBEARS HUNGRY British Longhair Shaded M Intan Nur Aisya Binti Mohd Adib Kelvin Chin Kelvin Chin

7th Best Grooming Cat KC GC GRW RW ZORO Toyger M Zhong Li Quek Meng Hui Quek Meng Hui
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Placement Groomer Name
Best West Malaysia Groomer SUEZY NATASHA

2nd Best Regional Groomer DANIEL TEE

3rd Best Regional Groomer SIM TONG JIAN

4th Best Regional Groomer AKID THARMIZI

5th Best Regional Groomer JESSY YEU

5 West Malaysia Top Groomer


